
2211

2409

2810

1402

2210

2404

1202

1606

2407

2806

1205

2202

2212

2204

2207

2602

2801

3203

1001

1206

1605

1603

1604

1607

2001

2208

2201

2402

2807

1004

Awards List

Rudder Middle

Rudder Middle

Environmental

Chemistry

Behavioral

Zachary Pena

Harsimar Kaur

Shelby Flores

Mia Jew Young Women's Leadership Academy

Christian Garcia Harris Middle Botany

Katya Sanchez Rudder Middle Environmental

Ingrid Santillan Harris Middle

Rudder Middle Environmental

Environmental

Second  Place  Awards

Taylor Campbell Young Women's Leadership Academy

Elyssa Rivera Rudder Middle Chemistry

Alamo Junior Academy of Science

LEE High School

February 3‐4, 2018

Fourth  Place  Awards
EngineeringHarris MiddleChristina Krupalla

Harris Middle Environmental

Alejandro Rubio Harris Middle Chemistry

J U N I O R  D I V I S I O NJ U N I O R  D I V I S I O N

Honorable  Mention  Awards

Barbara Castro

Brenda Romero‐Torres Young Women's Leadership Academy Medicine & Health

Young Women's Leadership Academy

Emma Maltos

Chase Koerber Rudder Middle

Raquel Morales

Karina Bobadilla Harris Middle Environmental

Taleen Najar Rudder Middle Earth & Space

Omar Ratrut Rudder Middle Engineering

Sorelle Ojeda Young Women's Leadership Academy Environmental

Emily Burhans Rudder Middle Environmental

Zoilo McCrocklin III

Anyssa Pancheco Young Women's Leadership Academy

Rudder Middle Physics

Behavioral

BiochemistryAyumi Vazquez Rudder Middle

First  Place  Awards

Daniela Gaither St. Mathew's Catholic School

Chemistry

Medicine & Health

Engineering

Emiliano Herrera Harris Middle Engineering

Young Women's Leadership Academy

Medicine & Health

Zoology

Biochemistry

Third  Place  Awards

Payton Hile Rudder Middle Medicine & Health

Emelia Castillo Young Women's Leadership Academy Biochemistry

Highest  in  Category  Awards

Jazline Arredondo Young Women's Leadership Academy

Nang Yeing Rudder Middle Medicine & Health



1201

1403

2218

1802

2223

2206

2408

2601

2804

3001

3201

2nd GRAND PRIZE

1608

1st GRAND PRIZE

3202

5th GRAND PRIZE

1003

4th  GRAND PRIZE

2203

3rd GRAND PRIZE

1404

2nd GRAND PRIZE

1401

1st GRAND PRIZE

2205

5th GRAND PRIZE

1204

4th  GRAND PRIZE

1803

1801

1601

1203

5th GRAND PRIZE

3205

4th  GRAND PRIZE

3003

Miller Matthew Bonham Academy Earth & Space

Alexa DeLuna Young Women's Leadership Academy Engineering

Ashlyn Castanuela Rudder Middle Environmental

Kalysta Martin Young Women's Leadership Academy Chemistry

Sophia Apolinar Harris Middle Microbiology

Kendall Clauss

Ava Monreal Young Women's Leadership Academy

Sixth  Grade  Grand  Prizes

Cecilia Marchan Young Women's Leadership Academy Medicine & Health

Angelina Allegrini Bonham Middle Physics

Yuliahanna Mendiola Young Women's Leadership Academy Microbiology

Botany

Hally Lopez

Christiana Garcia Young Women's Leadership Academy Environmental

Academy  II  (Health Sciences)  Grand  Prizes

3rd GRAND PRIZE

Biochemistry

Emily Harris

Biochemistry

Ruth Villicana

Zeina Hijazi Young Women's Leadership Academy

Academy  I  (Physical Sciences)  Grand  Prizes

Laura Reilly St. Matthews Medicine & Health

1st GRAND PRIZE

Suran Somawardana BASIS San Antonio Shavano Campus MS Biochemistry

2nd GRAND PRIZE

Microbiology

Physics

Math & ComputersBrandon Koeck Rudder Middle

St. Mathews Catholic School

Paula Reilly St. Mathews Catholic School

Behavioral

Environmental

Alinne Romero‐Torres Young Women's Leadership Academy

Young Women's Leadership Academy

Payton Karhey Rudder Middle

Brianna Sanchez

Young Women's Leadership Academy

Cecilia Marchan Young Women's Leadership Academy

Lillian Wilson Young Women's Leadership Academy

Kyle Ward Rudder Middle

Botany

Physics

St. Mathew's Catholic School Zoology

Harris Middle

Academy   III  (Biological Sciences)  Grand  Prizes

Botany

Medicine & Health

Math & Computers



3rd GRAND PRIZE

3202

2803

2802 Richard Pena Rudder Middle Engineering

Angelina Allegrini Bonham Middle Physics

2nd GRAND PRIZE

Vincent Tomasetti Rudder Middle Engineering

1st GRAND PRIZE


