## Awards List Alamo Junior Academy of Science LEE High School February 3-4, 2018

## JUNIOR DIVISION

## JUNIOR DIVISION

Honorable Mention Awards					
2211	Barbara Castro	Harris Middle	Environmental		
2409	Alejandro Rubio	Harris Middle	Chemistry		
2810	Christina Krupalla	Harris Middle	Engineering		
Fourth Place Awards					
1402	Christian Garcia	Harris Middle	Botany		
2210	Katya Sanchez	Rudder Middle	Environmental		
2404	Ingrid Santillan	Harris Middle	Chemistry		
Third Place Awards					
1202	Emelia Castillo	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Biochemistry		
1606	Payton Hile	Rudder Middle	Medicine & Health		
2407	Elyssa Rivera	Rudder Middle	Chemistry		
2806	Emiliano Herrera	Harris Middle	Engineering		
Second Place Awards					
1205	Taylor Campbell	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Biochemistry		
2202	Chase Koerber	Rudder Middle	Environmental		
2212	Karina Bobadilla	Harris Middle	Environmental		
2204	Sorelle Ojeda	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Environmental		
2207	Emily Burhans	Rudder Middle	Environmental		
2602	Taleen Najar	Rudder Middle	Earth & Space		
2801	Omar Ratrut	Rudder Middle	Engineering		
3203	Zoilo McCrocklin III	Rudder Middle	Physics		
First Place Awards					
1001	Daniela Gaither	St. Mathew's Catholic School	Behavioral		
1206	Ayumi Vazquez	Rudder Middle	Biochemistry		
1605	Anyssa Pancheco	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Medicine & Health		
1603	Raquel Morales	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Medicine & Health		
1604	Nang Yeing	Rudder Middle	Medicine & Health		
1607	Brenda Romero-Torres	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Medicine & Health		
2001	Mia Jew	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Zoology		
2208	Emma Maltos	Rudder Middle	Environmental		
2201	Zachary Pena	Rudder Middle	Environmental		
2402	Harsimar Kaur	Rudder Middle	Chemistry		
2807	Shelby Flores	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Engineering		
Highest in Category Awards					
1004	Jazline Arredondo	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Behavioral		

1201	Ava Monreal	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Biochemistry			
1403	Ruth Villicana	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Botany			
2218	Cecilia Marchan	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Medicine & Health			
1802	Sophia Apolinar	Harris Middle	Microbiology			
2223	Kendall Clauss	St. Mathew's Catholic School	Zoology			
2206	Ashlyn Castanuela	Rudder Middle	Environmental			
2408	Kalysta Martin	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Chemistry			
2601	Miller Matthew	Bonham Academy	Earth & Space			
2804	Alexa DeLuna	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Engineering			
3001	Kyle Ward	Rudder Middle	Math & Computers			
3201	Lillian Wilson	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Physics			
		Sixth Grade Grand Prizes				
2nd GRAI	ND PRIZE					
1608	Cecilia Marchan	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Medicine & Health			
1st GRAN	D PRIZE					
3202	Angelina Allegrini	Bonham Middle	Physics			
	Academy	III (Biological Sciences) Grand Prizes				
5th GRAN	ID PRIZE					
1003	Emily Harris	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Behavioral			
4th GRAI	ND PRIZE					
2203	Payton Karhey	Rudder Middle	Environmental			
3rd GRAND PRIZE						
1404	Brianna Sanchez	Harris Middle	Botany			
_	2nd GRAND PRIZE					
1401	Hally Lopez	St. Mathews Catholic School	Botany			
	1st GRAND PRIZE					
2205	Christiana Garcia	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Environmental			
	Academy	II (Health Sciences) Grand Prizes				
5th GRAN						
1204	Paula Reilly	St. Mathews Catholic School	Biochemistry			
4th GRAI	•	St. Mathews eathone seriou	Biodifermony			
1803	Zeina Hijazi	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Microbiology			
3rd GRAN	<u> </u>	roung women's zeadersing modeling				
1801	Yuliahanna Mendiola	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Microbiology			
2nd GRAI		roung Women's Leadership /teaderny	wherebiology			
1601	Laura Reilly	St. Matthews	Medicine & Health			
	·	St. Matthews	Wiedienie & Fledien			
1st GRAN		DAGIC Co. Astronia Character Const. AAC	D'a also actats			
1203	Suran Somawardana	BASIS San Antonio Shavano Campus MS	Biochemistry			
Academy I (Physical Sciences) Grand Prizes						
5th GRAND PRIZE						
3205	Alinne Romero-Torres	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Physics			
4th GRAI	ND PRIZE					
3003	Brandon Koeck	Rudder Middle	Math & Computers			

**3rd GRAND PRIZE** 

3202 Angelina Allegrini Bonham Middle Physics

2nd GRAND PRIZE

2803 Vincent Tomasetti Rudder Middle Engineering

**1st GRAND PRIZE** 

2802 Richard Pena Rudder Middle Engineering